14:35 hrs.

1.00 1  702.0085136M  780.0043  78.00MENS T-SHIRT  DOITPLAIN  780.00

1.00 2  603.0084470M  670.0043  67.00MENS T-SHIRT  ALDRICH NK  670.00

1.00 3  1214.108419830  1,349.0043  134.90MENS JEANS  CODE 16  1,349.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

2519.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED NINETEEN ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

279.90  2519.10Total  2799.00